
FLY LAURENTIANS - PORTER WINTER SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Direct flights from Toronto-Billy Bishop (YTZ) to Mont-Tremblant (YTM), via PORTER

Dates Day Nb. Flt. Departure Arrival Stop

 Dec. 16 - Dec. 30 Friday 2553 13:15 14:25 0

Dec.  19 - Dec. 26 Monday 2553 13:15 14:25 0

Dec. 21 - Dec. 28 Wednesday 2553 13:15 14:25 0

Jan. 5 - Mar. 23 Thursday 2551 9:45 10:55 0

Jan. 8 - Feb. 12 Sunday 2479 16:25 19:00 1

Feb. 3 - Mar. 24 Friday 2551 9:45 10:55 0

Feb. 6 - Mar. 27 Monday 2479 16:05 18:40 1

Feb. 21 Tuesday 2479 16:05 18:40 1

Feb. 26 - Mar. 26 Sunday 2479 16:25 19:00 1



FLY LAURENTIANS - PORTER WINTER SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Direct flights from Mont-Tremblant (YTM) toToronto-Billy Bishop (YTZ), via PORTER

Dates Day Nb. Flt. Departure Arrival Stop

Dec.  16 - Friday 2478 16:00 18:34 1

Dec. 19 - Jan. 2 Monday 2554 15:15 16:32 0

Dec. 21 - Dec. 28 Wednesday 2554 15:15 16:32 0

Dec. 23 - Dec. 30 Friday 2554 15:15 16:32 0

Jan. 5 - Mar. 23 Thursday 2466 11:50 14:24 1

Jan. 8 - Feb. 12 Sunday 2552 19:55 21:12 0

Feb. 3 - Mar. 24 Friday 2466 11:50 14:24 1

Feb. 6 - Mar. 27 Monday 2552 19:55 21:12 0
Feb. 21 Tuesday 2552 19:55 21:12 0

Feb. 26 - Mar. 26 Sunday 2552 19:55 21:12 0


